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PALAVRA

Abacateiro

Abacaxi

Abelha

Abobalhada

Abóbora

Abraço

Abrigo

Acerca

Acrescentar

Acrofobia

Administração

Afronta

Água

Ajudar

Alagamento

Aleatório

Alfabeto

Altruísta

Amar

Amável

Ambicioso

Amendoim

Amigável

Amigo

Amoroso

Analgésico

Anedota

Anel

Angustiante

Aniversário

Anomalia

Ansiava

Ansioso
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Aplauso
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Bonito

Aquecer

Arbusto

Artista

Associar

Assoprar

Astronauta

Atenção

Atencioso

Atitude

Átomo

Avareza

Azedo

Azul

Bailarina

Balido

Balneário

Banana

Banheiro

Banquete

Barco

Bazar

Bebida

Beija-flor

Beleza

Benevolente

Berimbau

Berinjela

Bicho

Biografia

Bochecha

Bola

Bolsista

Borboleta
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103
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Chave

Branquitude

Brilhante

Bronzeado

Bufos

Cabeça

Cabeceira

Cachoeira

Cadeira

Caderno

Caligrafia

Calmo
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Caloroso

Cama

Caminho

Canário

Canavial

Cândido

Caneta

Cantar

Capaz

Capricho

Caranguejo

Carro

Carruagem

Casa

Cataclismo

Cauteloso

Cavalo

Celeiro

Cérebro

Chácara

Cheio

Cheiro

Churrasco
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138
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Chuva

Chuvisco

Cidade

Circular

Citações

Colapso

Colher

Comportamento

Computador

Confortável

Confraternização

Conquista

Conselheiro

Constrangido

Construir

Contemplar

Contida

Dançar

Dedicação

Definitivamente

Deliciosa

Dentista

Deparar

Desacostumada

Desconfortável

Coração

Corajoso

Correio

Correr

Cotidiano

Covarde

Criativo

Cuidado

Cuidadoso

Dente
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

Desleal

Desleixado

Deslumbrados
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Desenhar

Desenho

Desinteressado

Deslumbram

Deslumbramento

Destemido

Destino

Detalhista

Determinado

Dialogaremos

Difícil

Dificuldade

Dignidade

Diligente

Dinâmico

Dinheiro

Dinossauro

Distinto

Dízimo

Doçura

Domingo

Economia

Efeito

Egoísta

Elefante

Elegante

Empolgado

Encantado

Enganador

Engenhoso

Elevador

Enlevo
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174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Feriado

Fichamento

Fiel

Flancos

Flor
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Enredo

Ensolarado

Enxame

Enxaqueca

Enxergar

Ermo

Escola

Escrever

Esgueirando

Esperança

Espiral

Espirituoso

Esporte

Estátua

Estômago

Estrela

Estrondosa

Estrutura

Exclusivamente

Exigente

Exuberante

Fadiga

Falsificação

Família

Fascinante

Fatigante

Feira

Feliz

Ferro

Festa
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209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

Imperiosamente
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Florescer

Fogo

Fogueira

Folha

Forno

Fortalecer

Fruta

Ganancioso

Garagem

Gato

Gelo

Gente

Genuíno

Geografia

Girassol

Glossário

Gramado

Gramática

Grasnada

Grato

Gregário

Herdeiro

Histeria

Homem

Honesto

Hortaliça

Ilha

Incontável

Indelicado

Índice

Indulgente

Inquieto

Inquirir

Instrumento
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244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Macaco

Mãe

Mala

Mamãe

Manga

Manifestar

Mapa
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Insulto

Intencional

Inverno

Istmo

Jabuticaba

Janela

Jardim

Jardineiro

Jesuíta

Jocoso

Jogo

Jornal

Jornalista

Lacônico

Lamparina

Lata

Lavanderia

Leite

Leitura

Lente

Leveza

Livro

Lixo

Lontras

Lua

Lufada

Luz

Lupa
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279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

Marinheiro

Melancia

Mendigo

Maravilhoso

Marcante

Menino

Mês

Mesa

Misericordioso

Mistério

Misterioso

Montanha

Mórbida

Moroso

Oficina

Olhar

Mostrar

Música

Namorado

Nariz

Naturalidade

Natureza

Necessariamente

Nefasto

Nervoso

Nutrir

Onça

Oneroso
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Neve

Nobre

Nuvem

Objetividade

Oceano

Óculos

Odalisca
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314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

Praça

Prática

Onírico

Ontem

Oportunidade

Orelha

Órfão
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Orgulhoso

Ousado

Outono

Ovo

Paciente

Palhaço

Pálido

Pão

Parábolas

Particularidade

Passagens

Pato

Peixe

Pente

Perceber

Perfeito

Pérfido

Perigoso

Persistente

Pertinente

Piano

Pijama

Pilhagem

Pimenta

Pingo

Pintura

Porta

Personalidade
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349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

Respeito
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Primavera

Processador

Professor

Profundidade

Propósito

Provável

Qualidade

Quantificar

Quebra-cabeça

Queijo

Querelante

Querosene

Quilograma

Química

Rádio

Rápido

Reajuste

Regue

Relinchos

Relógio

Repreender

República

Resfriaria

Resposta

Restrições

Resultado

Retribuir

Retumbante

Roedores

Rosa

Rosto

Sábio

Sacola

Salgado
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384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

Traçar

Tranquila

Transcrever

Transporte

Travesso

Trem

Três

Trombetas

Trotar

Salto

Sanduíche

Sapato

Sapo

Sarcófago

Segurança

Sensação

Silêncio

Sincero

Sincretismo

Sobreponham

Sol

Soslaio

Sozinho

Suco

Sujo

Superioridade

Suposição

Sutil

Taciturno

Tapeçaria

Tarde

Tolo

Toscas

Trabalhador

Tempo
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419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

Xisto

Umbigo

Unidade

Urso

Xadrez

Xaveco

Xenial

Xenônio

Xerox

Vaidoso

Varíola

Vasculhando

Vasilhame

Vazio

Vela

Verão

Viajar

Vida

Zumbido

IV° Concurso de Soletração - 2025
Instituto Transforma em Ação

BANCO DE PALAVRAS - ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL 2 - Nível: Fácil

Zangado

Zarpar

Zebra

Zelador

Zelo

Zelosa

Zoonose

Zumbi

Zaga

Violino

Virtuoso

Vívido

Voraz
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